
                            2025-2026 MCMS Baseball Schedule                            
*Region Games* 

 

Day Date Time Opponent Location 

Friday 01/30/2026 4:00 Pierce County Home 

Monday 02/02/2026 4:00 Jane Macon* Jane Macon (AWAY) 

Tuesday 02/03/2026 4:00 Pierce County Pierce (AWAY) 

Wed 02/04/2026 4:00 Camden* Home 

Monday 02/09/2026 4:00 St. Mary’s* Home 

Thurs 02/12/2026 5:00 St. Simons Christian  AWAY 

Wed 02/18/2026 4:00 Risley* Home 

Thurs 02/19/2026 4:00 Needwood* Needwood (AWAY) 

Monday 02/23/2026 4:00 Glynn Middle* Glynn Middle (AWAY) 

Wed 02/25/2026 4:00 Jane Macon* Home 

Monday 03/02/2026 4:00 Camden* Camden (AWAY) 

Wed 03/04/2026 4:00 St. Mary’s* St. Mary’s (AWAY) 

Monday 03/09/2026 5:00 St. Simons Christian  Home 

Wed 03/11/2026 5:00 Risley* Risley (AWAY) 

Tuesday 03/17/2026 5:00 Needwood* Home 

Wed 03/18/2026 5:00 Glynn Middle* Home 

Monday 03/23/2026 5:00 PLAYOFFS #1 VS. #4 TBD 

Monday 03/23/2026 5:00 PLAYOFFS #2 VS. #3 TBD 

Wed 03/25/2026 5:00 CHAMPIONSHIP GAME TBD 
 
Principle: Scott Brooker​ ​ ​ Head Coach: Stephen Hill 
 
Athletic Director: Bradley Warren​ ​ Assistant Coach: Eric Lewis 


